NTN  7036CT1B/GNP42  angular
contact ball bearings
What is 35x55x25 Size (mm) NTN 7036CT1B/GNP42 angular contact
ball bearings in mechanical engineering? Manufacturing Service
. Upload your CAD file for an instant. 55 Outer Diameter (mm)
Size (mm) 35x55x25
Bore Diameter (mm) 35
Outer Diameter (mm) 55
Width (mm) 25
d 35 mm
D 55 mm
B 25 mm
d1 39,7 mm
d2 82 mm
dk 47 mm
h 140 mm
l1 min. 82 mm
l2 max. 181 mm
l7 min. 42 mm
r1 min. 0,6 mm
C1 21 mm
Thread (G) M36X3
Angle 6 °
Weight 1,4 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 80 kN